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Valuable Fine Jewelry Auction in Peachtree City GUARANTEED by
Gemologist

Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 20 12:00am ET

Lot
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9302
9401

9402
9403
9404
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9417
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9506
9507

Title

Wenger Swiss Military Watch
Pulsar Quartz Watch

White Coral Double Strand Necklace with
14KY Clasp

Sterling Silver Knot Earrings

Sterling Silver Harmony Ball Earrings
Sterling Silver Butterfly Necklace
Large Jasper Pendant

Smokey Quartz Ring

Hematite Pendant

Amita Damascene Screw on Earrings
Amita Damascene Screw on Earrings
Cameo Jewelry Lot

Floral Link Necklace

Gold Filled Imitation Topaz Ring
Opa Necklace

Rose Necklace

Lot of Costume Rings

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Earrings

Brooch Lot

Lot of Costume Pendants

Lot of Misc. Costume Jewelry
Men&€™s Rolex Date Just (Not Authenticated)
Wittnauer Watch &€0e3002&€
Waltham Watch

Sterling Silver Angel Brooch

Sterling Silver Bezel Set Ring

Charm Bracelet and Loose Charm Lot
Brooch Lot

Auction Closes. Sat, Jan 30 6:00pm ET
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00am to 5:45pm

Shipping provided by Jana Lord at PakMail, >pakmail 655@Dbellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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